
SOPHISTICATED,

ECLECTIC AND UNIQUE

 Distill is Adelaide’s
premier cocktail lounge in

Rundle Street

Surcharge VISA/MASTERCARD 1.2% AMEX 2.75% Public Holidays 15%



SP
EC

IA
LS

GOOSE HOUR

5-9
coopers pale ale and sapporo tap beer, house
spirits, shiraz, sauvignon blanc, sparkling

PM

14

HAPPY HOUR

9

GREY GOOSE + MIXER

GREY GOOSE + RED BULL

LE GRAND FIZZ 

ESPRESSO MARTINI

grey goose vodka with your choice of mixer

grey goose vodka with your choice of red bull

grey goose vodka, elderflower liqueur,
lime, soda

grey goose vodka, milledge’s coffee
liqueur, cold drip coffee, simple syrup 20

16

12



PIZZAS

PI
ZZ

AS
MEAT EDITION

TROPICAL

VEGETARIAN

cheese, pepperoni, napoletana sauce

ham, pineapple, cheese, napoletana sauce

capsicum, mushroom, onion, cheese, napoletana
sauce

23

23

23



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

SI
GN

AT
UR

E 
CO

CK
TA

ILS

LOVE, LYCHEE

PEAR FIZZ

SANTORINI

AWAY WITH THE FAIRIES ☠

LOVE BOND

TRACE OF PEACH

grey goose vodka, elderflower liqueur,
lychee, aloe vera, cherry blossom

bombay gin, pear liqueur, elderflower
liqueur, pineapple, lime, pear, honey

1800 coconut tequila, triple sec,
blood orange, lime, agave, mint

absinthe, raspberry rum, cherry amaro,
raspberry puree, lemon, orgeat, mint

bacardi rum, watermelon liqueur, lemon,
watermelon red bull strawberry, mint

☠ WARNING! This small cocktail packs a punch with complex flavours
and high alcohol content.

buffalo trace bourbon, peach,
pineapple, lemon

23

25

25

27

22

25



CLASSIC COCKTAILS

CL
AS

SI
C 

CO
CK

TA
ILS

ESPRESSO MARTINI
grey goose vodka, milledge’s coffee
liqueur, cold drip coffee, simple syrup 23

PIÑA COLADA
bacardi coconut rum, pineapple,
coconut cream, simple syrup 23

OLD FASHIONED
buffalo trace bourbon, bitters, sugar

23

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
vodka, gin, rum, tequila, triple sec,
lemon, coke 28

MAI TAI
bacardi rum, spiced rum, triple sec,
orgeat, lime 23

NEGRONI
bombay gin, vermouth rosso, campari

22

COSMOPOLITAN
grey goose vodka, triple sec,
cranberry, lime, simple syrup 24



MOJITO
bacardi rum, mint, lime, simple syrup
choose: classic, passionfruit, blood orange, 
        strawberry, mango 22

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

CL
AS

SI
C 

CO
CK

TA
ILSMARGARITA

patron tequila, triple sec, lemon, lime,
agave choose: classic or spicy 23

MARTINI
bombay or grey goose, wet or dry,
olive or lemon

SOUR
lemon, simple syrup, bitters
choose: whiskey, amaretto, sloe or dry gin

SPRITZ
prosecco, lemon, simple syrup
choose: aperol, elderflower, gin

DAIQUIRI
bacardi rum, lime, simple syrup
choose: mango, strawberry, watermelon

19

23

22

23



APRICOTS + ALMONDS
apricot, amaretti, orgeat, lemon,
rosemary, soda 16

M
OC

KT
AI

LS
 +

 J
UG

S

MOCKTAILS

COCKTAIL JUGS

RASPBERRY ROSE
raspberry, rose, vanilla, lemon

16

LYRE’S PINK GIN SPRITZ
pink gin, strawberry, lychee,
aromatic tonic, lime, soda 16

STRAWBERRY KISSES
vodka, strawberry liqueur, pineapple,
strawberry, lemon, tonic, lemonade

MANDALORIAN
mandarin liqueur, 1800 coconut tequila, lime,
soda

VIOLET BEAURDEGARDE
alize, violet liqueur, raspberry liqueur,
blueberry, lemonade

(STAR WARS)

(WILLY WONKA)

(NIKKI WEBSTER)

49

49

45



SPARKLING 

SP
AR

KL
IN

G 

POL ROGER VINTAGE

VEUVE CLIQUOT

MUMM CORDON ROUGE

MUMM MARLBOROUGH

FLEUR DE LYS

BIRD IN HAND PINOT NOIR

MARTINI PROSECCO

180

120

80

50

65

5412

15

12

18

11025



WINE

 W
IN

E

BREMERTON MOSCATO

TOMICH SAUVIGNON BLANC

FIERCE III PINOT GRIGIO

JIM BARRY RIESLING

CHAFFEY BROS ROSÉ

TOMICH PINOT NOIR

SMALL VICTORIES SANGIOVESE

BREMERTON SHIRAZ

54

68

72

63

72

63

5813

14

16

14

LANGMEIL GSM

63

63

12

15

16

14

14

(LANGHORME CREEK)

(WOODSIDE)

(BAROSSA VALLEY)

(CLARE VALLEY)

(BAROSSA VALLEY)

(WOODSIDE)

(BAROSSA VALLEY)

(LANGHORME CREEK)

(BAROSSA VALLEY)



BOTTLED BEER + CIDER

BO
TT

LE
D 

BE
ER

 +
 C

ID
ER

COOPERS SELECTION

GREAT NORTHERN

CORONA

HAHN SUPERDRY

HEINEKEN

PERONI RED

HEAPS NORMAL NON ALC

10-11

11

11

11

11

11

12

HILLS CIDER PEAR
12

HILLS APPLE CIDER
12

pale ale, pacific ale, mid ale,
sparkling ale



VODKA

SP
IR

IT
S 

- 
VO

DK
A

BELVEDERE CITRUS

ZUBROWKA BISON GRASS

GREY GOOSE

GREY GOOSE LE CITRON

GREY GOOSE ESSENCE WATERMELON + BASIL 

GREY GOOSE ESSENCE STAWBERRY + LEMONGRASS

GREY GOOSE ESSENCE WHITE PEACH + ROSEMARY

DEGREE AUSTRALIAN VODKA

15

15

15

14

14

13

12

BELVEDERE

14

15

78

(POLAND)

(POLAND)

(FRANCE)

(FRANCE)

(FRANCE)

(FRANCE)

(FRANCE)

(POLAND)

(AUSTRALIA)



GIN

SP
IR

IT
S 

- 
GI

N

BOODLES MULBERRY 

PROHIBITION RANGE

DASHER + FISHER RANGE

HAYMAN’S SLOE

HENDRICK’S

MALFY

NEVER NEVER RANGE

DEGREE RANGE

13

14-15

13

13

15

15

14-15

BOMBAY RANGE

15-16

11-14

78

(ENGLAND)

(BRITAIN)

(TASMANIA)

(ENGLAND)

(SCOTLAND)

(ITALY)

(McLAREN VALE)

(ADELAIDE)

(NAIRNE)

london dry, lemon, murcian lemon, sunset

raspberry, strawberry, meadow, sloe, ocean

original, neptunia

triple juniper, navy strength, fancy fruit 

shiraz barrel aged, moonlight

original, sunset, sunshine state, desert



RUM

SP
IR

IT
S 

- 
RU

M

CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED GOLD

BACARDI RASPBERRY

BACARDI RESERVA OCHO 

KRAKEN BLACK SPICED

BUNDABERG ORIGINAL

BACARDI SPICED

BACARDI COCONUT

MALIBU WHITE

12

13

12

11

11

11

11

SAILOR JERRY SPICED

11

12
(CARIBBEAN)

(CARIBBEAN)

(CARIBBEAN)

(CARIBBEAN)

(AUSTRALIA)

(CARIBBEAN)

(CARIBBEAN)

(CARIBBEAN)

(CARIBBEAN)



TEQUILA

SP
IR

IT
S 

- 
TE

QU
ILA

PATRON RANGE

OLMECA ALTOS RANGE

CAZADORE

16-20

12

11

13-15
(MEXICO)

(MEXICO)

(MEXICO)

1800 RANGE

(MEXICO)

silver, coconut, reposado, anejo

silver, reposado, xo cafe

plata, reposado



BOURBON

SP
IR

IT
S 

- 
BO

UR
BO

N

WILD TURKEY

JIM BEAM

MAKER’S 

BULLEIT 

BULLEIT      RYE 

BUFFALO TRACE

JIM BEAM RYE

12

15

15

13

11

12

BASIL HAYDEN    YO 

12

14

MAKER’S MARK

46

95

8

11



AUSTRALIAN WHISKY

SP
IR

IT
S 

- 
W

HI
SK

Y

CUT HILL FORTIFIED CASK

CANADIAN CLUB

JACK DANIELS

22

12

CUT HILL WINE CASK

12

17

NORTH AMERICAN WHISKY

CUT HILL MEAD CASK

STARWARD NOVA

30

17

malt whisky

malt whisky

malt whisky

blended scotch

blended scotch



IRISH WHISKY

SP
IR

IT
S 

- 
W

HI
SK

Y

JAMESON ORANGE

HIBIKI 

THE HAKASHU

13

21

34

JAMESON

15

12

JAPANESE WHISKY

THE CHITA 

16

THE YAMAZAKI     YO12

blended scotch

single malt scotch

single grain scotch

single malt scotch

triple distilled

triple distilled



SP
IR

IT
S 

- 
W

HI
SK

Y

SCOTTISH WHISKY

DEWARS     YO

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL

GLENFIDDICH     YO

GLENFIDDICH     YO

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL

JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD LABEL

13

20

12

19

36

CHIVAS REGAL     YO

32

13

GLENFIDDICH     YO 

12

12

12

15

18

blended scotch

single malt scotch

single malt scotch

single malt scotch

blended scotch

blended scotch

blended scotch

blended scotch

16



 S
HO

TS
 

WET PUSSY

JAM DONUT

BUTTERY NIPPLE

BLUE LAGOON

GREEN FAIRY TWIST

9

9

9

11

9

SHOTS

original, sour grape, sour apple, sour watermelon

rasberry liqueur, irish cream

butterscotch liqueur, irish cream 

blue curacao, coconut rum, pineapple

absinthe, melon liqueur, peach liqueur


